Autodromo Nazionale Monza
TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

wonza 5753m] Provisional Results

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

Cls N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 250 MedhiBennani MAR Comtoyou Racing MAR Audi RS 3 LMS 8 3  2:02.814 169.8
2 7 Mike Halder GER Profi Car Team Halder GER Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 10 2 2:04.974 2.160 2.160 166.8
3 74 Pepe Oriola ESP Brutal Fish Racing Team ESP Honda Civic Type RFK7 TCR 8 3 2:05.679 2.865 0.705 165.9
4 44  Felice Jelmini ITA PMA Motorsport ITA Hyundai i30 N TCR 8 3 2:05.892 3.078 0.213 165.6
5 64 Luca Rangoni ITA Tecnodom Sport ITA Fiat Tipo TCR 7 2 2:06.207 3.393 0.315 165.2
6 53 Michelle Halder = GER Profi Car Team Halder GER Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 9 2 2:09.435 6.621 3.228 161.1
7 16 Evgenii Leonov  RUS Volcano Motorsport RUS CUPRA TCR 9 3 2:11.058 8.244 1.623 159.1
8 8 Nicolas Baert BEL Comtoyou Racing BEL Audi RS 3LMS 10 2 214524 11.710 3.466 155.0
9 99 Daniel Nagy HUN BRC Racing Team HUN Hyundaii30 N TCR 9 2 2:16.190 13.376 1.666 153.1
10 15 Kevin Giacon ITA Tecnodom Sport ITA Audi RS 3 LMS DSG 8 2 2:16.228 13.414 0.038 153.0
11 70 Mat'o Homola SVK BRC Racing Team SVK Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 4 2:17.149 14.335 0.921 152.0
12 21 Jimmy Clairet FRA Team Clairet Sport FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 7 4 2:17.814 15.000 0.665 151.3
13 27 John Filippi FRA Target Competition FRA Hyundaii30 N TCR 8 7 2:18.782 15.968 0.968 150.2
14 123 Daniel Lloyd GBR Brutal Fish Racing Team GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 7 5 2:18.979 16.165 0.197 150.0
15 24 Julien Briché FRA JSB Compétition FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 9 8 2:19.230 16.416 0.251 149.7
16 25 Sami Taoufik MAR Comtoyou Racing MAR Audi RS 3 LMS 9 8 2:19.258 16.444 0.028 149.7
17 20 Teddy Clairet FRA Team Clairet Sport FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 8 5 2:19.413 16.599 0.155 149.5
18 17 Martin Ryba SVK Brutal Fish Racing Team SVK Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 7 2 2:31.945 29.131 12.532 137.2
19 10 Viktor Davidovski MKD PSS Racing Team MKD Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 3 3 2:35.142 32.328 3.197 134.4
20 81 Stéphane Ventaja FRA Team Clairet Sport FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 6 4  2:37.360 34.546 2.218 1325
21 66 Gilles Colombani FRA Team Clairet Sport FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 8 7 2:38.429 35.615 1.069 131.6
22 26 Jessica Backman SWE Target Competition SWE Hyundai i30 N TCR 2 2 2:39.975 37.161 1.546 130.3

Published at:............c.c... Track Temp: 21.1°C Air Temp: 19.2°C Humidity: 88 % Track Status: WET

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

Monza _5.793m. Lap Analysis

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

7 Mike Halder Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 16 Evgenii Leonov CUPRA TCR
Profi Car Team Halder Volcano Motorsport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:42:45.113 11:41:07.305 48.763 49.045 146.5 11:42:45.113 1 11:43:12.869 11:41:38.475 48.417 45.977 65.4 11:43:12.869
2 2:04.974 40.926 41.724 42.324 2109 11:44:50.087 2 2:15.801 44.705 45.697 45.399 170.8 11:45:28.670
3 2:02.913 38.598 41.721 42.594 238.4 11:46:53.000 3 2:11.058 39.525 45.921 45.612 225.0 11:47:39.728
4 2:25.999 P 41.630 44.796 59.573 224.0 11:49:18.999 4 2:23.122 49.780 45.646 47.696 226.4 11:50:02.850
5 6:07.401 4:28.198 49.874 49.329 160.0 11:55:26.400 5 2:19.635 43.454 46.946 49.235 167.1 11:52:22.485
6 2:20.925 45.412 47.304 48.209 174.7 11:57:47.325 6 2:28.132 P 43.514 47.340 57.278 193.2 11:54:50.617
7 2:22.095 45.114 47.835 49.146 175.0 12:00:09.420 7 5:04.665 3:25.538 48.722 50.405 138.2 11:59:55.282
8 2:22.684 44.411 48.711 49.562 176.7 12:02:32.104 8 2:27.236 47.288 49.979 49.969 126.4 12:02:22.518
9 2:18.394 43.514 46.711 48.169 176.7 12:04:50.498 9 2:22.723 43.889 48.020 50.814 183.6 12:04:45.241
10 3:31.478 P 43.947 47.367 2:00.164 179.7 12:08:21.976 10 46.308 134.3
8 Nicolas Baert Audi RS 3 LMS 17 Martin Ryba Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
Comtoyou Racing Brutal Fish Racing Team
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:43:37.445 11:42:00.551 48.897 47.997 161.1 11:43:37.445 1 11:44:59.644 11:43:04.337 56.946 58.361 126.6 11:44:59.644
2 2:14.524 P 40.010 43.320 51.194 1935 11:45:51.969 2 2:31.945 47.283 55.559 49.103 156.5 11:47:31.589
3 6:25.491 4:46.877 49.363 49.251 147.3 11:52:17.460 3 2:33.346 P 43.248 48.525 1:01.573 198.1 11:50:04.935
4 2:18.876 43.263 47.485 48.128 174.1 11:54:36.336 4 5:48.833 P 3:49.986 55.698 1:03.149 94.1 11:55:53.768
5 2:19.609 42.994 48.148 48.467 194.2 11:56:55.945 5 4:57.939 3:08.740 54.956 54.243 104.9 12:00:51.707
6 2:19.894 43.494 47.424 48.976 178.8 11:59:15.839 6 2:52.452 P 55.129 54.745 1:02.578 125.8 12:03:44.159
7 2:22.327 43.508 49.189 49.630 180.3 12:01:38.166 7 7:19.622 P 3:20.649 1:51.787 2:07.186 120.6 12:11:03.781
8 2:20.515 43.457 48.284 48.774 194.2 12:03:58.681 20 Teddy Clairet Peugeot 308 TCR
9 2:19.712 43.592 47.533 48.587 176.4 12:06:18.393
10 5:27.190 P 1:30.349  1:51.543  2:05.298 71.7 12:11:45.583 Team Clairet Sport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
10 Viktor Davidovski Honda Civic Type RFK7TCR 1 11.44:01.499  11:41:51.377  1:05.309  1:04.813 59.4 11:44:01.499
PSS Racing Team 2 3:03.052 P 59.125 1:03.944 59.983 90.7 11:47:04.551
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed 3 6:47.828 5:07.843 49.996 49,989 145.9 11:53:52.379
1 11:43:35.450 P 11:41:42.591 52.269 1:00.590 82.5 11:43:35.450 4 2:20.495 43.208 48.564 48.723 192.8 11:56:12.874
2 4:21.093 2:46.633 47.112 47.348 138.1 11:47:56.543 5 2:19.413 43.745 47.810 47.858 187.1 11:58:32.287
3 2:35.142 P 45.250 47.009 1:02.883 183.3 11:50:31.685 6 2:22.843 43.022 50.608 49.213 197.4 12:00:55.130
15 Kevin Giacon Audi RS 3 LMS DSG 7 2:36.106 P 48.590 48.572 58.944 147.7 12:03:31.236
8 6:54.311 P 2:59.383 1:45.661 2:09.267 162.4 12:10:25.547
Tecnodom Sport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed 21 Jimmy Clairet Peugeot 308 TCR
1  11:47:05.887  11:45:08.475 1:02.830 54,582 133.4 11:47:05.887 Team Clairet Sport
2 2:16.228 43.149 45.602 47.477 203.0 11:49:22.115 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
3 2:30.533 P 45.245 48.862 56.426 200.7 11:51:52.648 1 11:43:59.744 11:41:46.153 1:06.991 1:06.600 69.3 11:43:59.744
4 5:34.797 P 3:30.395 50.721 1:13.681 174.1 11:57:27.445 2 2:59.643 P 56.299 1:06.134 57.210 136.8 11:46:59.387
5 3:32.475 1:45.285 54.678 52512 120.6 12:00:59.920 3 6:49.346 5:10.740 49.629 48.977 171.9 11:53:48.733
6 2:29.408 47.084 51.973 50.351 177.9 12:03:29.328 4 2:17.814 42.772 47.121 47.921 205.7 11:56:06.547
7 2:28.603 49.703 49.718 49.182 184.3 12:05:57.931 5 2:18.113 43.420 47.014 47.679 201.1 11:58:24.660
8 5:11.215 P 1:15.182 1:51.050 2:04.983 180.3 12:11:09.146 6 2:38.456 P 46.696 50.457 1:01.303 159.5 12:01:03.116
7 6:03.070 P 4:13.876 48.947 1:00.247 152.1 12:07:06.186
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

Monza _5.793m. Lap Analysis

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

24 Julien Briché Peugeot 308 TCR 53 Michelle Halder Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
JSB Compétition Profi Car Team Halder
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:43:44.242 11:41:38.647 1:06.088 59.507 59.3 11:43:44.242 1 11:42:45.420 11:41:08.185 50.291 46.944 137.0 11:42:45.420
2 2:55.096 56.372 1:01.267 57.457 151.0 11:46:39.338 2 2:09.435 42.338 43.550 43.547 175.6 11:44:54.855
3 2:55.241 57.054 56.640 1:01.547 113.3 11:49:34.579 3 2:25.611 P 40.393 47.206 58.012 173.6 11:47:20.466
4 3:00.070 P 57.164 54.752 1:08.154 120.6 11:52:34.649 4 8:29.688 6:46.689 51.206 51.793 139.8 11:55:50.154
5 5:36.528 3:55.850 49.420 51.258 127.5 11:58:11.177 5 2:30.163 48.676 50.158 51.329 164.1 11:58:20.317
6 2:24.594 45.694 48.671 50.229 155.6 12:00:35.771 6 2:32.702 48.364 51.753 52.585 156.7 12:00:53.019
7 2:22.958 45.369 48.429 49.160 178.2 12:02:58.729 7 2:28.305 47.895 49.888 50.522 159.7 12:03:21.324
8 2:19.230 43.888 46.620 48.722 170.6 12:05:17.959 8 2:25.242 46.636 48.835 49.771 162.8 12:05:46.566
9 3:37.871 P 43.105 53.791 2:00.975 180.6 12:08:55.830 9 5:13473 P 1:17.413 1:50.817 2:05.243 160.4 12:11:00.039
25 Sami Taoufik Audi RS 3 LMS 64 Luca Rangoni Fiat Tipo TCR
Comtoyou Racing Tecnodom Sport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:43:22.393 11:41:41.587 49.549 51.257 81.4 11:43:22.393 1 11:45:49.262 11:44:20.686 44.648 43.928 177.9 11:45:49.262
2 2:33.358 P 45.278 50.467 57.613 158.3 11:45:55.751 2 2:06.207 39.160 42.192 44.855 238.4 11:47:55.469
3 7:08.348 5:28.447 50.360 49.541 113.4 11:53:04.099 3 2:27.358 P 44.516 44.623 58.219 237.8 11:50:22.827
4 2:19.379 43.469 47.903 48.007 180.3 11:55:23.478 4 5:13.653 3:36.593 48.272 48.788 173.6 11:55:36.480
5 2:19.781 43.671 47.428 48.682 204.1 11:57:43.259 5 2:43.870 P 44871 53.876 1:05.123 165.8 11:58:20.350
6 2:19.737 44.236 47.204 48.297 183.9 12:00:02.996 6 3:52.480 2:07.266 52.764 52.450 137.0 12:02:12.830
7 2:20.834 43.645 48.066 49.123 187.5 12:02:23.830 7 2:47.219 P 47.245 52.565 1:07.409 141.3 12:05:00.049
8 2:19.258 43.719 47.014 48.525 181.8 12:04:43.088 66 Gilles Colombani Peugeot 308 TCR
9 2:33.551 P 42.957 46.400 1:04.194 189.8 12:07:16.639
Team Clairet Sport
26 Jessica Backman Hyundai i30 N TCR Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Target Competition 1 11:44:05.314  11:41:59.410 59.489 1:06.415 145.9 11:44:05.314
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed 2 3:11.347 P 1:01.185 1:02.405 1:07.757 102.2 11:47:16.661
1 11:43:55.993 11:42:16.337 48.952 50.704 135.8 11:43:55.993 3 6:23.137 4:29.478 56.187 57.472 144.7 11:53:39.798
2 2:39.975 P 49.289 49.020 1:01.666 145.9 11:46:35.968 4 2:43.260 54.246 52.828 56.186 141.1 11:56:23.058
27 John Filippi Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 2:43.488 55.280 53.327 54.881 131.7 11:59:06.546
6 2:41.380 50.512 54.624 56.244 149.1 12:01:47.926
Target Competition 5 2:38.429 51.562 52.149 54718 140.2 12:04:26.355
tap D Time Sector1  Sector2  Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed 8 2:53.002 P 49,905 54156  1:08.941 139.3 12:07:19.357
1 11:43:10.100 11:41:23.057 53.594 53.449 109.4 11:43:10.100
2 2:38.824 P 47.707 8321 10279 1497 114548924 10 Mat'o Homola Hyundai i30 N TCR
3 9:12.920 7:30.037 51.648 51.235 117.0 11:55:01.844 BRC Racing Team
4 2:25.522 45.661 50.308 49,553 160.7 11:57:27.366 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
5 2:31.286 P 46.323 47.220 57.743 161.1 11:59:58.652 1 11:42:44.450 11:41:10.560 49.337 44.553 143.0 11:42:44.450
6 3:55.572 2:18.034 47.747 49.791 170.8 12:03:54.224 2 2:33.787 P 45.498 50.287 58.002 155.1 11:45:18.237
7 2:18.782 43.503 46.512 48.767 177.0 12:06:13.006 3 3:42.497 2:14.386 42.992 45.119 121.7 11:49:00.734
8 5:08.159 P 1:13.265 1:46.417 2:08.477 145.1 12:11:21.165 4 2:17.149 43.800 45.436 47.913 174.4 11:51:17.883
44 Felice Jelmini Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 2:29.531 P 45.003 48.058 56.470 158.3 11:53:47.414
6 6:30.536 4:43.796 54.274 52.466 124.8 12:00:17.950
PMA Motorsport 5 2:21.173 44.166 48.251 48.756 180.9 12:02:39.123
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed 8 2:19.413 43,694 47.433 48.286 1791 12:04:58.536
1 11:43:16.082 P 11:41:34.713 46.499 54870 69.3 11:43:16.082 9 3:47589 P 46.763 59.709 2:01.117 170.6 12:08:46.125
2 4:06.556 2:42.054 42.020 42.482 187.1 11:47:22.638
3 2:05.892 40.786 41.248 43.858 221.3 11:49:28.530
4 2:31.678 P 45.670 47.091 58.917 187.5 11:52:00.208
5 8:41.251 7:03.124 49.030 49.097 144.3 12:00:41.459
6 2:20.366 44.115 47.627 48.624 158.3 12:03:01.825
7 2:17.895 43.706 46.188 48.001 160.4 12:05:19.720
8 3:37.736 P 43.859 55.240 1:58.637 157.8 12:08:57.456
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

Monza _5.793m. Lap Analysis

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

74 Pepe Oriola Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
Brutal Fish Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:42:52.166 P 11:41:09.499 49.076 53.591 118.9 11:42:52.166
2 3:58.807 2:31.470 43.810 43.527 185.2 11:46:50.973
3 2:05.679 39.753 41.507 44,419 233.2 11:48:56.652
4 2:29.311 P 47.776 46.015 55.520 164.8 11:51:25.963
5 6:00.290 4:23.242 48.107 48.941 175.6 11:57:26.253
6 2:19.129 44.006 46.701 48.422 154.5 11:59:45.382
7 2:36.069 P 44.247 54.208 57.614 202.6 12:02:21.451
8 6:05.152 P 3:22.019 46.286 1:56.847 120.2 12:08:26.603
81 Stéphane Ventaja Peugeot 308 TCR
Team Clairet Sport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 11:44:03.504 11:41:59.899 57.940 1:05.665 130.2 11:44:03.504
2 3:07.731 P 59.854 1:04.077 1:03.800 119.4 11:47:11.235
3 5:44.570 3:58.985 51.642 53.943 116.7 11:52:55.805
4 2:37.360 49.568 53.724 54.068 155.1 11:55:33.165
5 2:41.657 52.528 52.692 56.437 136.8 11:58:14.822
6 3:02.162 P 53.706 58.305 1:10.151 136.8 12:01:16.984
99 Daniel Nagy Hyundai i30 N TCR
BRC Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:44:52.671 11:43:09.156 53.667 49.848 126.1 11:44:52.671
2 2:16.190 41.475 43.824 50.891 176.4 11:47:08.861
3 2:24.155 P 43.344 44.646 56.165 178.5 11:49:33.016
4 6:23.322 4:42.834 50.034 50.454 149.7 11:55:56.338
5 2:24.514 46.310 47.761 50.443 184.6 11:58:20.852
6 2:53.602 49.990 1:00.487 1:03.125 133.6 12:01:14.454
7 2:24.468 46.792 48.567 49.109 166.6 12:03:38.922
8 2:20.658 45.091 46.780 48.787 184.9 12:05:59.580
9 5:13.162 P 1:15.448 1:50.355 2:07.359 189.1 12:11:12.742
123 Daniel Lloyd Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
Brutal Fish Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:43:02.978 P 11:41:11.254 52.164 59.560 119.8 11:43:02.978
2 5:25.991 P 3:45.845 44.878 55.268 153.8 11:48:28.969
3 3:20.698 P 1:28.682 51.362 1:00.654 157.8 11:51:49.667
4 5:01.151 3:24.482 47.178 49.491 175.0 11:56:50.818
5 2:18.979 43.810 47.028 48.141 192.5 11:59:09.797
6 2:19.257 43.610 47.280 48.367 173.0 12:01:29.054
7 2:29.152 P 44.552 47.463 57.137 191.1 12:03:58.206
250 Medhi Bennani Audi RS 3 LMS
Comtoyou Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 11:43:35.095 11:42:02.422 46.927 45.746 183.9 11:43:35.095
2 2:03.367 38.795 42.439 42.133 222.6 11:45:38.462
3 2:02.814 38.522 41.859 42.433 227.8 11:47:41.276
4 2:18.581 P 40.681 43.532 54.368 225.0 11:49:59.857
5 10:05.056 8:29.582 47.073 48.401 143.0 12:00:04.913
6 2:20.644 43.756 47.546 49.342 178.2 12:02:25.557
7 2:19.860 44.158 46.652 49.050 159.2 12:04:45.417
8 2:39.360 P 43.345 46.110 1:09.905 175.3 12:07:24.777
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1
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Sector -

Driver

Medhi Bennani
Mike Halder
Luca Rangoni
Evgenii Leonov
Pepe Oriola
Nicolas Baert
Michelle Halder
Felice Jelmini
Daniel Nagy
Jimmy Clairet
Sami Taoufik
Teddy Clairet
Julien Briché
Kevin Giacon
Martin Ryba
John Filippi
Daniel Lloyd
Mat’o Homola
Viktor Davidovski
Jessica Backman
Stéphane Ventaja
Gilles Colombani

1

Time

38.522
38.598
39.160
39.525
39.753
40.010
40.393
40.786
41.475
42.772
42.957
43.022
43.105
43.149
43.248
43.503
43.610
43.694
45.250
49.289
49.568
49.905

44
74

250
64
70

53
99
123
15
16
25
27
24
10
21
20
17
26
81
66

Sector - 2

Driver

Felice Jelmini
Pepe Oriola
Mike Halder
Medhi Bennani
Luca Rangoni
Mat'o Homola
Nicolas Baert
Michelle Halder
Daniel Nagy
Daniel Lloyd
Kevin Giacon
Evgenii Leonov
Sami Taoufik
John Filippi
Julien Briché
Viktor Davidovski
Jimmy Clairet
Teddy Clairet
Martin Ryba
Jessica Backman
Stéphane Ventaja
Gilles Colombani

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

Time

41.248
41.507
41.721
41.859
42.192
42.992
43.320
43.550
43.824
44.878
45.602
45.646
46.400
46.512
46.620
47.009
47.014
47.810
48.525
48.952
51.642
52.149

=

250

123
24
27
99
17
26
81
66

Sector - 3

Driver

Medhi Bennani
Mike Halder
Felice Jelmini
Pepe Oriola
Michelle Halder
Luca Rangoni
Mat'o Homola
Evgenii Leonov
Viktor Davidovski
Kevin Giacon
Jimmy Clairet
Teddy Clairet
Nicolas Baert
Sami Taoufik
Daniel Lloyd
Julien Briché
John Filippi
Daniel Nagy
Martin Ryba
Jessica Backman
Stéphane Ventaja
Gilles Colombani

Time

42.133
42.324
42.482
43.527
43.547
43.928
44.553
45.399
47.348
47.477
47.679
47.858
47.997
48.007
48.141
48.722
48.767
48.787
49.103
50.704
53.943
54.718
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250

123
25
21
24
20
27
10
17
26
81
66

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Medhi Bennani
Mike Halder
Felice Jelmini
Pepe Oriola
Luca Rangoni
Michelle Halder
Evgenii Leonov
Mat'o Homola
Nicolas Baert
Daniel Nagy
Kevin Giacon
Daniel Lloyd
Sami Taoufik
Jimmy Clairet
Julien Briché
Teddy Clairet
John Filippi
Viktor Davidovski
Martin Ryba
Jessica Backman
Stéphane Ventaja
Gilles Colombani
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Ideal Lap

2:02.514
2:02.643
2:04.516
2:04.787
2:05.280
2:07.490
2:10.570
2:11.239
2:11.327
2:14.086
2:16.228
2:16.629
2:17.364
2:17.465
2:18.447
2:18.690
2:18.782
2:19.607
2:20.876
2:28.945
2:35.153
2:36.772

Best Lap Clas

2:02.814
2:04.974
2:05.892
2:05.679
2:06.207
2:09.435
2:11.058
2:17.149
2:14.524
2:16.190
2:16.228
2:18.979
2:19.258
2:17.814
2:19.230
2:19.413
2:18.782
2:35.142
2:31.945
2:39.975
2:37.360
2:38.429

N o oo w b~ DN

[ee]

10
14
16
12
15
17
13
19
18
22
20
21
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

wmonza 5705m) BESt 5 Lap Times

N NN R R R R R R R R R
N B O © ©® N O OO & W N B O

Ne

123
24
25
20
17
10
81
66
26

Driver

Medhi Bennani
Mike Halder
Pepe Oriola
Felice Jelmini
Luca Rangoni
Michelle Halder
Evgenii Leonov
Nicolas Baert
Daniel Nagy
Kevin Giacon
Mat’o Homola
Jimmy Clairet
John Filippi
Daniel Lloyd
Julien Briché
Sami Taoufik
Teddy Clairet
Martin Ryba
Viktor Davidovski
Stéphane Ventaja
Gilles Colombani

Jessica Backman

SwW

Team

Comtoyou Racing
Profi Car Team Halder
Brutal Fish Racing Team
PMA Motorsport
Tecnodom Sport
Profi Car Team Halder
Volcano Motorsport
Comtoyou Racing
BRC Racing Team
Tecnodom Sport
BRC Racing Team
Team Clairet Sport
Target Competition
Brutal Fish Racing Team
JSB Compétition
Comtoyou Racing
Team Clairet Sport
Brutal Fish Racing Team
PSS Racing Team
Team Clairet Sport
Team Clairet Sport

Target Competition

MAR
GER
ESP
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
BEL
HUN
ITA
SVK
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
MAR
FRA
SVK
MKD
FRA
FRA
SW

TCR=-r

TOURING CAR SERIES

Vehicle
Audi RS 3 LMS

Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR

Hyundai i30 N TCR
Fiat Tipo TCR

Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR

CUPRA TCR

Audi RS 3 LMS
Hyundai i30 N TCR
Audi RS 3 LMS DSG
Hyundai i30 N TCR
Peugeot 308 TCR
Hyundai i30 N TCR

Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR

Peugeot 308 TCR
Audi RS 3 LMS
Peugeot 308 TCR

Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR

Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR

Peugeot 308 TCR
Peugeot 308 TCR
Hyundai i30 N TCR

2:02.814
2:04.974
2:05.679
2:05.892
2:06.207
2:09.435
2:11.058
2:14.524
2:16.190
2:16.228
2:17.149
2:17.814
2:18.782
2:18.979
2:19.230
2:19.258
2:19.413
2:31.945
2:35.142
2:37.360
2:38.429
2:39.975

—
Mwbwmmmmmwbhmmmwmmwwmw%

2:03.367
2:18.394
2:19.129
2:17.895
2:27.358
2:25.242
2:15.801
2:18.876
2:20.658
2:28.603
2:19.413
2:18.113
2:25.522
2:19.257
2:22.958
2:19.379
2:20.495
2:33.346
4:21.093
2:41.657
2:41.380

—
@wwab\loﬁbwm\lmbwa\lm@N%

2:18.581
2:20.925
2:29.311
2:20.366
2:43.870
2:25.611
2:19.635
2:19.609
2:24.155
2:29.408
2:21.173
2:38.456
2:31.286
2:29.152
2:24.594
2:19.737
2:22.843
2:52.452

—
mmmm\lmm\lmmmmwmmhmb%

3:02.162
2:43.260 4

(2]

2:19.860
2:22.095
2:36.069
2:31.678
2:47.219
2:28.305
2:22.723
2:19.894
2:24.468
2:30.533
2:29.531
2:59.643
2:38.824
3:20.698
2:55.096
2:19.781
2:36.106
4:57.939

3:07.731
2:43.488

[freem} [ J [moror]l].mj [” ] 7,,},,_.;;;{,‘;}

2:20.644
2:22.684
3:58.807
4:06.556
3:52.480
2:30.163
2:23.122
2:20.515
2:24.514
3:32.475
2:33.787
6:49.346
3:55.572
5:01.151
2:55.241
2:20.834
3:03.052
5:48.833

—
m\lmeNNww\loﬁw\l\lb\l\l\l%

—
bmwwbmwwwmmbmmmmmm%

N

5:44.570
3:11.347 2

w
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
TCR Europe
Free Practice - 1

monza 5703m) BESt 5 TOp Speeds

N NN R R R R R R R R R
